
MAY
8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

11:30

1:30

2:30

3:00

4:00

5:30

7:00

8:00-9

Activities 1 Activities 2 Activities 4 Activities 5
Group 1 Climbing wall Team Building Orienteering Go Kart

Group 2 Go Kart Climbing wall Archery/rifles* Orienteering

Group 3 Orienteering Go kart Team Building Archery/rifles*

Group 4 Archery/rifles* Orienteering Climbing wall Team Building

Group 5 Team Building Archery/rifles* Go Kart Climbing wall

Oaklands School 2021

Supper / Bed

Gospel  Program

Dinner

Activities 3

Activities 5

Friday 14th

Activities 4

Thursday. 13th

Activities 2

12:30 Lunch

Breakfast                                    
clean up (main hall, bunks, corridors) 

bags outside

Afternoon tea

Free Time

2:00 pm final clean/checkout

arrive at camp Intro
Morning Tea

Activities 1

Activities 3
Archery/rifles*

Climbing wall

*Due to health & safety requirements we require an in-depth briefing
with leaders to ensure competency on facilitating these activities (allow 1/2 hr)

Team Building

Orienteering
Go Kart


